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Soil Report
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Ma p Unit De s cription

Fauquier silty clay loam, 7
to 15 percent s lopes,
eroded

Chewacla silt lobam

Fauquier silt loam, 2 to 7
percent s lopes

Catoctin silt lobam, 15 to 45
percent s lopes

Hwassee loam, 7 to 15
percent s lopes, eroded

Me a dowville loam, 2 to 7
percent s lopes

Starrsilt loam, 2 to 10
percent s lopes

Catoctin silt loam, 7 to 15
percent s lopes

Fauquier silty clay loam,
15 to 25 percent s lopes,
eroded

Water

Hwassee loam, 2to 7
percent s lopes

Elioak loam, 7 to 15
percent slopes, eroded

Glenelg loam, 5 to 15
percent s lopes, eroded

Comus fine sandy loam

Fa rmla nd
class

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Alareas are
prime farmland

Not prime
farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Alareas are
prime farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Not prime
farmland

Alareas are
prime farmland

Farmland of
s ta te wide
importa nce

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Allareas are
prime farmland

Are a
(AQ)

153.32

51.05

28.14

25.84

23.79

23.49

18.17

17.92

6.54

5.13

2.16

2.09

0.1

Ava ila ble Wa terS tora ge
(0-150cm - We ighte d
Ave ra ge )

15.4

27.0

15.9

8.1

21.0

25.4

23.5

8.1

15.4

0.0

21.0

24.6

22.7

Flooding
Fre que ncy
(Ma ximum)

Frequent

None

None

Occasional

Drainage Cass
(Domina nt
Condition)

Well drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Drainage Cass
(Wettest
Compone nt)

Well drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Hydric
da s s ifica tion

Wa te r Ta ble
De pth (Annua |
Minimum)

31

122

Wa te r Ta ble Be drock
De pth (April to De pth
June  Mini L

0 102

31 0

0 102

0 76

0 0

122 0

0 0

0 76

0 102

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

S oil Orde r

Alfis ols

Ince ptis ols

Alfis ols

Ince ptis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ince ptis ols

Ince ptis ols

Alfis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ultis ols

Ince ptis ols



