

225 Blue Ridge Turnpike Somerset, Va

Legend

A Text Label

Boundary

DISCLAIMER: The information contained herein is as obtained by this broker from sellers, owners, or other sources. This information is considered reliable, neither this broker nor owners make any guarantee, warranty or representation as to correctness of any data or descriptions and the accuracy of such statements. The correctness and / or accuracy of any and all statements should be determined through independent investigation made by the prospective purchaser. Any offer for sale is subject to prior sale, errors and omissions, change of price, terms or other conditions or withdrawal from sale in whole or in part, by seller without notice and at the sole discretion of seller. Readers are urged to form their own independent conclusions and evaluations in consultation with legal counsel, accountants, and/or investment advisors concerning and all material contained herein.

Generated on: May 27, 2018

225 Blue Ridge Turnpike Somerset, Va

Soil Report

ymbol	Map Unit Description	Fa mmla nd class	Are a (AC)	Ava ila ble Water Stora ge (0-150cm - We ighted Average)	Flooding Fre que ncy (Ma ximum)	Dra ina ge Class (Domina nt Condition)	Dra ina ge Class (Wettest Component)	Hydric Classification	Wa te r Ta ble De pth (Annua I Minimum)	Water Table Depth (April to June Minimum)	Be drock De pth (Minimum)	S oil Orde r
FcC2	Fa uquier s ilty clay loam, 7 to 15 percent s lopes, eroded	Not prime farmland	153.32	15.4	None	We II dra ine d	Well drained	0	0	0	102	Alfis ols
Cm	Che wa cla s ilt loa m	Not prime farmland	51.05	27.0	Fre que nt	S ome what poorly drained	S ome what poorly dra ine d	5	31	31	0	Ince ptis ols
FaB	Fa uquier s ilt loa m, 2 to 7 percent s lopes	All areas are prime farmland	28.14	15.9	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	102	Alfis ols
CcE	Ca toctin s ilt loam, 15 to 45 percent s lopes	Not prime farmland	25.84	8.1	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	76	Ince ptis ols
HsC2	Hiwassee loam, 7 to 15 percent s lopes, eroded	Fa rmla nd of s ta te wide importa nce	23.79	21.0	None	We II dra ine d	Well drained	0	0	0	0	Ultis ols
MvB	Meadowville loam, 2 to 7 percent s lopes	All areas are prime farmland	23.49	25.4	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	122	122	0	Ultis ols
SrC	Starr s ilt loam, 2 to 10 percent s lopes	Fa rmla nd of s ta te wide importa nce	18.17	23.5	None	We II dra ine d	Well drained	0	0	0	0	Ince ptis ols
CcC	Catoctin s ilt loam, 7 to 15 percent s lopes	Not prime farmland	17.92	8.1	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	76	Ince ptis ols
FcD2	Fauquier s ilty clay loam, 15 to 25 percent s lopes, eroded	Not prime farmland	6.54	15.4	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	102	Alfis ols
w	Water	Not prime farmland	6.15	0.0	None			0	0	0	0	
HsB	Hiwassee loam, 2 to 7 percent s lopes	All areas are prime farmland	5.13	21.0	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	0	Ultis ols
Em C2	Elioak loam, 7 to 15 percent s lopes, eroded	Fa rmla nd of s ta te wide importa nce	2.16	16.6	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	0	Ultis ols
GIC2	Glenelg loam, 5 to 15 percent s lopes, eroded	Fa rmla nd of s ta te wide importa nce	2.09	24.6	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	0	Ultis ols
Су	Comus fine sandy loam	All areas are prime farmland	0.1	22.7	Occa s iona l	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	0	Ince ptis ols